HIGH TORQUE PNEUMATIC TOOLS
80
THE DRIVING FORCE IN CRITICAL BOLTING
www.aimco-global.com        (503) 254-6600        1-800-852-13682
Since 1970, AIMCO has been providing Global Assembly and Critical Bolting Tooling solutions for the
Automotive, Electronics, Aerospace, Energy Services, and General Assembly Industries.
Headquartered in Portland, Oregon, AIMCO has become a leading importer and exporter of industrial
power tools. AIMCO currently exports to over 33 countries including Mexico, Brazil, Germany, France,
Korea, China, the UK, India, Denmark, and most recently in Russia.
In 1999, AIMCO began manufacturing its AcraDyne® line, which produces a complete line of DC
Controlled Tools and custom built multiple spindle systems. Our service, repair, and calibration labs
provide fast turnaround on repairs; additionally, all electronic torque equipment meets NIST standards.
If Productivity, Ergonomics, Reliability, and Quality are driving forces in your business, then let
AcraDyne® be your value-added partner. AcraDyne® provides cost effective solutions for our customers
by resolving challenges related to tightening and critical bolting strategies, tool selection and installation,
joint failure analysis, audit trails, and methods. This, combined with operator training, maximizes the
production efficiencies our tools provide.
AcraDyne® produces a complete line of DC Controlled Tools as well as custom built multiple spindle
systems ranging from approximately .5 to 12,000 Nm. All Made in the USA.
Our strategically located sales force, coupled with our worldwide distribution, make AcraDyne® the right
choice for you.
www.aimco-global.com        (503) 254-6600        1-800-852-1368 3
HIGH TORQUE PNEUMATIC BOLTING TOOLS
Unmatched accuracy through precision engineering and design
TORQUE SPEED WEIGHT SQUARE DR. AIR CONSUMPTION
MODEL (NM) (FT-LB) (RPM) (LB) (IN) (CFM)
AAP1B66400A 400 300 57 9.75 3/4 22.9
AAP1B66600A 600 450 39 9.75 3/4 22.9
AAP1B66850A 850 625 27 9.75 3/4 22.9
AAP1B76950A 950 700 31 10.4 3/4 26.3
AAP1B771350A 1,350 1,000 22 10.4 1 26.3
AAP1B772000A 2,000 1,475 14 12.7 1 26.3
AAP1B772950A 2,950 2,175 9 14.9 1 26.3
AAP1B885100A 5,100 3,775 8 23 1-1/2 31.5
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
AcraDyne’s High Torque Pneumatic
Bolting Tools offer a reliable and
dependable solution for the

AAP1B76950A
AAP1B772000A AAP1B885100A
AAP1B66600A
AFRL-4HTA
Standalone Unit
AFRL-4
28178
HT Air Tool/AFRL
Carrying Kit
AIR PREPARATION UNITS
Many stacking filter/regulator combinations are available. See page page 8 for options.
www.aimco-global.com        (503) 254-6600        1-800-852-13684
HIGH TORQUE HIGH-SPEED PNEUMATIC TOOLS
TORQUE SPEED WEIGHT LENGTH SQUARE DR.
MODEL (NM) (FT-LB) (RPM) (LB) (KG) (IN) (MM) (IN)
AAP2B76250A 250 185 660 10.5 4.8 10 255 3/4
AAP2B76450A 450 330 335 10.5 4.8 10 255 3/4
AAP2B76650A 650 480 223 10.5 4.8 10 255 3/4
AAP2B76950A 950 700 153 10.5 4.8 10 255 3/4
AAP2B771400A 1,400 1,000 110 14.6 6.6 10 255 1
AAP2B772000A 2,000 1,475 63 14.8 6.7 11.2 284 1
AAP2B773000A 3,000 2,210 52 15.0 6.8 11.6 293 1
AAP2B785100A 4,800 3,540 26.5 19.7 8.9 13.3 338 1.5
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Dual motor design provides extremely fast rundown speed
• Improved torque to weight ratio
• Full swivel gearcase facilitates reaction bar positioning for
ease of use and operator comfort
• Handle exhaust with low sound level
• Uses the same durable and reliable gearbox from our DC
line of high torque tools
• Modular design allows for easy maintenance
• Two-piece handle construction enables flexible handle design
• Available in reversible and non-reversible models
AAP2B771400A
AAP2B772000A
Our High-Torque High-Speed Pneumatic Bolting Tools offer
a reliable and dependable solution for the installation and
removal of heavy-duty fasteners with high torque capability,
accuracy, power, and safety.
REVERSIBLE TORQUE SPEED WEIGHT LENGTH SQUARE DR.
MODEL (NM) (FT-LB) (RPM) (LB) (KG) (IN) (MM) (IN)
AAP2B76250AR 250 185 660 12.3 5.6 12.5 317 3/4
AAP2B76450AR 450 330 335 12.3 5.6 12.5 317 3/4
AAP2B76650AR 650 480 223 12.3 5.6 12.5 317 3/4
AAP2B76950AR 950 700 153 12.3 5.6 12.5 317 3/4
AAP2B771400AR 1,400 1,000 110 16.4 7.4 12.6 319 1
AAP2B772000AR 2,000 1,475 63 16.6 7.5 13.6 346 1
AAP2B773000AR 3,000 2,210 52 16.8 7.6 14.0 356 1
AAP2B785100AR 4,800 3,540 26.5 21.5 9.7 15.8 400 1.5
AAP2B773000AR
www.aimco-global.com        (503) 254-6600        1-800-852-1368 5
MANUAL TORQUE MULTIPLIERS

• Standard reaction arms supplied. Custom reaction arms/nose
extensions available to suit specific applications
• No preventative maintenance required
• Overload protected by shear-drive design (spare torsion shaft
included). Easily replace sheared-off pins at the work site
ATM-1800ATM-800
ATM-3800
ATM-16000
CARRYING CASE
All DynaTorque Multipliers are supplied in a rugged,
weather-resistant, portable carrying case.
INPUT OUTPUT
MAX TORQUE
OUTPUT A B C D WEIGHT*
MODEL IN IN RATIO Nm Ft-Lb (MM) (MM) (MM) (MM) LB KG
ATM-800 1/2 3/4 1:3.5 800 590 65 105 132 130 2.9 1.3
ATM-1800 3/4 1 1:3.6 1,800 1,238 90 150 188 132 6.6 3.0
ATM-2800 1/2 1 1:13 2,800 2,066 95 200 240 132 11.5 5.2
ATM-3800 3/4 1 1:13 3,800 2,804 95 200 240 132 11.5 5.2
ATM-5000 3/4 1.5 1:17 5,000 3,690 120 215 272 150 15.4 7.0
ATM-8000 3/4 1.5 1:49 8,000 5,904 132 268 344 200 25.4 11.5
ATM-12000 3/4 1.5 1:58 12,000 8,856 156 272 348 200 30.9 14.0
ATM-16000 3/4 2.5 1:75 16,000 11,808 215 292 370 225 57.3 26.0
* Weight shown does not include weight of reaction device.
www.aimco-global.com        (503) 254-6600        1-800-852-13686
HT ACCESSOR IES
HT tool includes a standard,